

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.11 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11476/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 25/08/2004 in WP No. 316/2004 of The  
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF ALLAHABAD AT LUCKNOW)

KAUTILYA GAUR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.P. JUDICIAL SERVICES ASSOCIATION & ORS

Respondent(s)

(For clarification/directions and office report)

Date: 14/05/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Rajeev Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Mohinder Jit Singh Rupal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs.Shobha Diskhit, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

Mr.Manoj Misra, Adv.

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra ,Adv

Mr.Garvesh Kabra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post the application along with the main matter.

(G.V.Ramana)

Court Master

(Veera Verma)

Court Master