

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.12/2008 IN  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11476/2005

KAUTILYA GAUR & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.P. JUDICIAL SERVICES ASSOCIATION & ORS Respondent(s)

Date: 03/04/2008 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mohinder Jit Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Salman Khurshid, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Imtiaz Ahmed, Adv.  
For M/S.Equity Lex Associates ,Adv

Mr. Garvesh Kabra, Adv.  
For Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra ,Adv

Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List during the first half of summer vacation.

(R.K.DHAWAN) (VEERA VERMA)  
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER